Ltd.
CWDM Mu l t i p l e x e r  Modu l e s
Simply UnbeatableLtd.
Media Wizard CWDM multiplexers and interface modules
provide cost-effective wavelength bundling solutions for
optical transports. CWDM reduces the cost of building-
out service networks by increasing the effective bandwidth
of existing fibers and reducing the numbers of required

Storage: -40 to 85¡C (-40 to 185¡F)
Humidity: 10%  to 90% non-condensing
Ordering Information
WIZ-912/A 2 duplex channel CWDM mux/de-mux, LC, wavelength type  = C and E; trunk port: SF SM LC, (0.6PU)
WIZ-912/B 2 duplex channel CWDM mux/de-mux, LC, wavelength type  = D and F; trunk port: SF SM LC, (0.6PU)
WIZ-914/A 4 duplex channel CWDM mux/de-mux, LC, wavelength type  = A, C ,E and G; trunk port: SF SM LC, (0.6PU)
WIZ-914/B 4 duplex channel CWDM mux/de-mux, LC, wavelength type  = B, D, F, and H; trunk port: SF SM LC, (0.6PU)
WIZ-924 4 duplex channel CWDM mux/de-mux, LC, wavelength type  = C, D, E and F; trunk port: dual-fiber SM LC, (0.6PU)
WIZ-928 8 duplex channel CWDM mux/de-mux, LC, wavelength type  = A to H; trunk port: dual-fiber SM LC, (0.6PU)
WIZ-9xx/R /R suffix - adds trunk redundancy (secondary trunk port) to the CWDM module, operates only in a managed chassis.
CWDM wavelengths: A=1470nm, B=1490nm, C=1510nm, D=1530nm, E=1550nm, F=1570nm, G=1590nm, H=1610nm
Typ i ca l  Con f i g u r a t i o n
WIZ-2016A
1 x WIZ-NMS/A
1 x WIZ-924
1 x WIZ-334
1 x WIZ-114
1 x WIZ-116
1 x WIZ-601
NMS station
Media Wizard CWDM Interface Modules:
Converters:
• Copper to fiber